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HOWONOULIEWNE

Guy CHATELAIN
Hermathenae
Course : SD

Distance : 4310m (Climbing 20m)
Time : 1:39:42 (23'08"/km)

00:18:12 334m
00:06:00 00:24:12 269m
00:08:58 00:33:10 324m
00:15:53 00:49:03 854m
00:05:21 00:54:24  335m
00:06:57 01:01:21 367m
00:08:56 01:10:17 503m
00:15:56 01:26:13 699m
00:09:42 01:35:55 379m
00:02:48 01:38:43 154m
00:00:59 01:39:42 95m

Nationale Lang
Weyerviakte 21.8.2022
Omega

17/23 0.K.

Full result on Webres

1. Peter COKELAERE 0:37:10
2. Einstine OKOA 0:40:53
3. Ivan BATCHEP 0:41:40

54'29"/km
22'18"/km
27'40"/km
18'36"/km
15'58"/km
18'56"/km
17'46"/km
22'48"/km
25'36"/km
18'11"/km
10'21"/km
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